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General information about company

Scrip code

500270

Name of the company

The Baroda Rayon Corpn.Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of T;Iaor.thf No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a I\{umbir of V(')tt'ing {{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fuliy paid | pai d—}l]lp shares shares " | % of total no. of | €SS OF seeurities 1x
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lﬁLromoter 17 10893147 10893147 | 47.54 10893147 10893147 [ 47.54
Group
(B) Public 78868 12018212 12018212 | 52.46 12018212 12018212 [ 52.46
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 78885 22911359 22911359 | 100 22911359 22911359 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptidgefi or
. ; 0 ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylpg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
C Underlying . . . .. (XI111) equity shares
ategory | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . o, held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(D) " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ ©0 00 form (XIV)
) (X1) Warrants (Xi) |(XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No. [total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.54 0
Group
B) Public 52.46 1174823
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1174823
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (Vi) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity po y (IV)+ p of
Receipts SCRR,
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ 1957 (VIII Class Total
held VD (VD ) (VIIT) Class eg: X | "™ | Total Voting
) Asa % of egly rioht
(A+B+C2) gnts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 108879 108879 | 0.48 108879 108879 | 0.48
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) ) 10 10784268 10784268 | 47.07 10784268 10784268 [ 47.07
(specify)
(S:?(']T)Otal 17 10893147 10893147 | 47.54 10893147 10893147 | 47.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 17 10893147 10893147 | 47.54 10893147 10893147 [ 47.54
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 8 3627 3627 0.02 3627 3627 0.02
Financial
) Institutions/ 106 39647 39647 0.17 39647 39647 0.17
Banks
Insurance
(g Companies 1 40 40 0 40 40 0
i) Any Other 2 435 435 0 435 435 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 117 43749 43749 [0.19 43749 43749 [0.19
B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State 8 296946 296946 1.3 296946 296946 1.3
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
8 296946 296946 1.3 296946 296946 1.3
(B)(2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 176140 12210294 2210294 [9.65 2210294 2210204 9,65
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |16 757738 757738 3.31 757738 757738 3.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 587 8709485 8709485 |38.01 8709485 8709485 |38.01
(specify)
(S};l;:)(gl;otal 78743 11677517 11677517 | 50.97 11677517 11677517 [ 50.97
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 78868 12018212 12018212 | 52.46 12018212 12018212 | 52.46
(B)(2)+(B)
(3
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C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( 78885 22911359 22911359 | 100 22911359 22911359 | 100
A+B+C2)

Total 78885 22911359 22911359 | 100 22911359 22911359 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///K:/BRC/T_B_R_C_L/Company%20Law/BSE/Shareholding%20Pattern_Reg%2031/December%202016/Revised/SHP_DEC-16.html

6/19



10/01/2017

SHP_DEC-16.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of o NATES | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . L (XIIT) equity shares
- Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding - convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A L
convertible securities and . - sa sa dematerialized
" Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID+ % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A-+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi (Xi) (a) sa70 No. | total [ No. | total
(a) |Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 0.48 0
()] 47.07 0
Sub-Total (A) 47.54 0
M
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.54 0
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 1889
® 0.17 28076
(g 0 0
(1) 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 29965
(6]
(2) 1.3 296894
Sub-Total (B) 13 296894
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.65 454477
(a(ii)) 3.31 303015
(e) 38.01 90472
Sub-Total (B) 50.97 847964
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.46 1174823
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1174823
)T"tal (ABHC 100 1174823
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
O

ASHA RAJE
GAEKWAD

SANGRAMSINH
P GAEKWAD

SANGRAMSINH
P GAEKWAD
(HU

SAMARIJITSINH
R GAEKWAD

PRIYADARSHINI
RAIJE SCINDI

GANESH
KUMARI
SHRESHTA

PRATAPSINH
SANGRAMSINH
GA

PAN (1)

AAFPG3128G

AAFPG6135R

AAJHS7482R

ABXPG4444N

AAPPS2249L

777770001Z

AADPGS5395B

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

10000

60810

18376

170

4620

285

14618

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

10000

60810

18376

170

4620

285

14618

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.27

0.08

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg:X

10000

60810

18376

170

4620

285

14618

Class eg:y

Total

10000

60810

18376

170

4620

285

14618

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

0.04

0.27

0.08

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.27

0.08

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

Asa % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (1II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 108879
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 108879
W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0.48
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 108879
Class eg:y
Total 108879

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.48
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders

SHIVALIK
GOLF &
@ FORESTS R

M/S
ANNAPURNA
TEXTURISERS
PL

GOKARNA
INVESTMENTS
PVTL

M/S
GAEKWAD
INVESTMENT
CORPL

M/S

PRASANG
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

KANCHEN
JUNGA
TEXTURISERS

INDRENI
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

PAN (II)

AABCS4272N

AACCA9403E

AAACG4003G

AAACG6723B

AAACP2679R

AABCK5086C

AAACII201Q

No. of the
Shareholders

@

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
aIv)

2620000

37259

62156

453255

14478

7401202

38377

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2620000

37259

62156

453255

14478

7401202

38377

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.44

0.16

0.27

1.98

0.06

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

2620000

37259

62156

453255

14478

7401202

38377

Class eg:y

Total 2620000

37259

62156

453255

14478

7401202

38377

Total as a % of

Total Voting 11.44

rights

0.16

0.27

1.98

0.06

323

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

11.44

0.16

0.27

1.98

0.06

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TAPTI SYNTHETICS PVT
LTD

HARMONY INVESTMENTS
PVTL

SHREE DURGA IND

CONTROLS

PAN (II)

AABCT2792A

AAACH3935L

AABCSI1196D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6120

89449

61972

10784268

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6120

89449

61972

10784268

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.27

47.07

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6120

89449

61972

10784268

Class eg:y

Total

6120

89449

61972

10784268

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.27

47.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.27

47.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Foreign Individuals

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SEJIMA TEXYARN PVT LTD

RAMSONS PROPERTIES
PVTLT

VERSA S A

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AALCS7629H

AAECR3765N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4417500

3598200

242947

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

4417500

3598200

242947

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.28

1.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4417500

3598200

242947

Class eg:y

Total

4417500

3598200

242947

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.28

15.7

1.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.28

1.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NO NOT AVAILABLE
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