General information about company								
Scrip code	500270							
Name of the company	The Baroda Rayon Corpn.Ltd.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding	of specified secu	ırities			
	Category	f Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder		up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III)	(111)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	10893147			10893147	47.54	10893147		10893147	47.54
(B)	Public	78868	12018212			12018212	52.46	12018212		12018212	52.46
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	78885	22911359			22911359	100	22911359		22911359	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Shares Underlying % assuming full conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		( as a percentage of diluted share capital; (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.54					0	
(B)	Public				52.46					1174823	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					1174823	

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting	g (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Promote	r and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	108879			108879	0.48	108879		108879	0.48
(d)	Any Other (specify)	10	10784268			10784268	47.07	10784268		10784268	47.07
Sub-Total (A)(1)		17	10893147			10893147	47.54	10893147		10893147	47.54
(2)	Foreign										,
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		17	10893147			10893147	47.54	10893147		10893147	47.54
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern o	f the Public s	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	8	3627			3627	0.02	3627		3627	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	106	39647			39647	0.17	39647		39647	0.17
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	40			40	0	40		40	0
(i)	Any Other (specify)	2	435			435	0	435		435	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		117	43749			43749	0.19	43749		43749	0.19
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	8	296946			296946	1.3	296946		296946	1.3
Sub-Total (B)(2)		8	296946			296946	1.3	296946		296946	1.3
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	78140	2210294			2210294	9.65	2210294		2210294	9.65
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	16	757738			757738	3.31	757738		757738	3.31
(e)	Any Other (specify)	587	8709485			8709485	38.01	8709485		8709485	38.01
Sub-Total (B)(3)		78743	11677517			11677517	50.97	11677517		11677517	50.97
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		78868	12018212			12018212	52.46	12018212		12018212	52.46

C	Table IV - Stateme	able IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2)		78885	22911359			22911359	100	22911359		22911359	100
Total (A+B+C)		78885	22911359			22911359	100	22911359		22911359	100
		•	•	•					•	•	

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.48					0
(d)				47.07					0
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.54					0
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.54					0
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	er			I	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					1889
(f)				0.17					28076
(g)				0					0
(i)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.19					29965
(2)				1.3					296894
Sub-Total (B) (2)				1.3					296894
(3)	Non-institutio	ons						ı	
(a(i))				9.65					454477
(a(ii))				3.31					303015
(e)				38.01					90472
Sub-Total (B) (3)				50.97					847964
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.46					1174823
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					1174823
Total (A+B+C				100					1174823

		I	ndividuals/Hind	lu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHA RAJE GAEKWAD	SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD	SANGRAMSINH P GAEKWAD (HU	SAMARJITSINH R GAEKWAD	PRIYADARSHINI RAJE SCINDI	GANESH KUMARI SHRESHTA	PRATAPSINH SANGRAMSINH GA
PAN (II)	AAFPG3128G	AAFPG6135R	AAJHS7482R	ABXPG4444N	AAPPS2249L	ZZZZZ0001Z	AADPG5395B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	60810	18376	170	4620	285	14618
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	60810	18376	170	4620	285	14618
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.27	0.08	0	0.02	0	0.06
Number of Vo	ting Rights held	in each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	10000	60810	18376	170	4620	285	14618
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	60810	18376	170	4620	285	14618
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.27	0.08	0	0.02	0	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.27	0.08	0	0.02	0	0.06
Number of Lo	cked in shares (	XII)	•	•		•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)		otherwise encumber					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for no	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108879
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	108879
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	108879
Class eg:y	
Total	108879
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

			Any Othe	r (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHIVALIK GOLF & FORESTS R	M/S ANNAPURNA TEXTURISERS P L	GOKARNA INVESTMENTS PVT L	M/S GAEKWAD INVESTMENT CORP L	M/S PRASANG HOLDINGS PVT LTD	KANCHEN JUNGA TEXTURISERS	INDRENI HOLDINGS PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AABCS4272N	AACCA9403E	AAACG4003G	AAACG6723B	AAACP2679R	AABCK5086C	AAACI1201Q
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2620000	37259	62156	453255	14478	7401202	38377
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2620000	37259	62156	453255	14478	7401202	38377
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44	0.16	0.27	1.98	0.06	32.3	0.17
Number of Vot	ing Rights held i	n each class of se	curities (IX)			I	
Class eg: X	2620000	37259	62156	453255	14478	7401202	38377
Class eg:y							
Total	2620000	37259	62156	453255	14478	7401202	38377
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.44	0.16	0.27	1.98	0.06	32.3	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.44  cked in shares (X	0.16	0.27	1.98	0.06	32.3	0.17

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or o	therwise encumbe	ered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAPTI SYNTHETICS PVT LTD	HARMONY INVESTMENTS PVT L	SHREE DURGA IND CONTROLS	
PAN (II)	AABCT2792A	AAACH3935L	AABCS1196D	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6120	89449	61972	10784268
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6120	89449	61972	10784268
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.39	0.27	47.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)		
Class eg: X	6120	89449	61972	10784268
Class eg:y				
Total	6120	89449	61972	10784268
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.03	0.39	0.27	47.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.03	0.39	0.27	47.07
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	pledged or otherwise encumb	pered (XIII)	T	T
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals		
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SEJIMA TEXYARN PVT LTD	RAMSONS PROPERTIES PVT LT	VERSA S A	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AALCS7629H	AAECR3765N		Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	4417500	3598200	242947	0	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	4417500	3598200	242947	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.28	15.7	1.06	0	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)			
Class eg: X	4417500	3598200	242947	0	
Class eg:y					
Total	4417500	3598200	242947	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.28	15.7	1.06	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.28	15.7	1.06	0	
Number of Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	PAN NO NOT AVAILABLE